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Computerised Sales and Ticketing (Amadeus)

14.06.22 (Tues) 09:00
11:00
15.06.22 (Wed) 11:00
13:00

03.06.22 (Fri) 09:00

11:00
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Spring 2021-2022 Resit Exam Schedule

THM246
THM123
THM146
THM221
THMA415
TRZ123
TRZ246

GST145
GST340
GST328

TRZ/GST243

THM126
THM340
THM346

THM111
THM321
GST141
TRZ/GST346

THM115
THM261
THM328

THM201
THM202
TRZ146

Lodging Operations

Front Office Operations

Travel and Tour Operation
International Cases in Tourism Ind.
Konaklama Operasyonlari
Ucretleme ve Biletleme

Gastronomiye Giris
Yiyecek ve Icecek Oper.
Restoran Y 6netimi

Pazarlamaya Girig

Introduction to Economy
Event and Conference Management
Research Methods

Introduction to Tourism

Human Resources Management
Beslenmenin Temel Ilkeleri
Arastirma Y ontemleri

Introduction to Business

Computerised Reservation System (Fidelio)

Hospitality Marketing
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On biiro Yo6netimi



